Residuals

JIStandardized residuals|

30
20
10

-10
-20
-30

15

1.0

0.5

0.0

Residual Diagnostics

Residuals vs Fitted

300
(@] o o (o)
o o °© 0 o 92) g
% 8 8 o o /gguo
° o g 88 ®O o ©o
@
og (e} o0 o
T T T T T T T
80 90 100 110 120 130 140
Fitted values
Scale—Location
360
o8 o
o o 8w 3
o o
8 9—@8"83’0&‘%\8\0
8 o ﬁgr o 8 ° 9%
O o) OO 08 e}
lo) (@]
T T T T T T T
80 90 100 110 120 130 140

Fitted values

Standardized residuals

Standardized residuals

Normal Q-Q

06 "
| | | | |
-2 -1 0 1 2
Theoretical Quantiles
Residuals vs Leverage
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